AGENDA
BOARD OF HEALTH
November 26, 2019

Minutes: Review and sign minutes for October 22, 2019
Variances:
15 Ralsie Rd-Landmark
Invoices:
Board of Health
Schwaab $105.49
A&R Building Supplies$16.68
Analytical Balance  $85.00
Analytical Balance  $70.00
Analytical Balance  $85.00
ATC $5265.00
Karl Drown $10.59
Comm of MA EZ Pass $9.20
Transfer Station
Potty-John  $95.00
Bob’s Tire Co. $200.50
National Grid $135.85
Dorrance Electric $269.94
MTG Disposal $5550.40
Flynn Pest Control ~ $30.00
Permits:
Food
Installer-New

119-69 Jathan Turner JM Turner Construction CO.



Installer-Renewal
120-01
120-02
120-03
120-04
120-05
120-06
120-07
120-08
120-09
120-10
120-11
120-12
120-13
120-14
120-15
120-16
120-17
120-18
120-19
120-20
120-21

120-22

John Ferreira Jr.

Ronald Moran

Anthony R. Mello Jr.

Michael Costa
Evan Dubuc
James Fisk
John Auger
Trevor Thurber

Barry Conway

Christopher Francis

Donald St.Ours
Kenneth Foley
Robert Soares Jr.
Robert Anderson
Michael Dias
Kevin Almeida
Robert Anderson
Max Essery
Mark Mariano
Milad Maalouf
William Ward

George Kellum IV

Septic Hauler-Renewal

S20-01
S20-02

S20-03

Ferreira Construction

RMT Excavating, Inc

A.R. Mello & Son Excavating, Inc
Costa Development

Dubuc Excavating Co, Inc

Fisk Contracting Co, Inc
Auger Realty, LLC

Complete Landscape Services
B.Conway Construction, Inc
ELJ, Inc

St.Ours Excavating

Pond View Excavation Corp

Soares Pumping, Inc

Anderson Construction & Excavation

MJD Excavating, Inc

Almeida Contracting Corp

East Coast Landscaping & Construction

J.Mariano Construction Inc
M&S Excavation
W.B.Construction & Development

GT Excavating Corp

A.Viera Disposal/Dumont Pumping 2

Croome Sanitation Inc

4

Hallman Septic Service 1



S20-04 Town Sanitation 2

S20-05 Soares Sanitation 3
S20-06 J&K Sanitation Inc 1
S20-07 Claude Dubord & Son Inc 1
$20-08 United Site Services 1
$20-09 Clean Portable Restrooms 1

Rubbish Hauler-Renewal
RH20-01 ABC Disposal Service 5

Piggery-Renewal

PG20-01 Dawn Quaglia 4-49pigs
PG20-02 John Dufort 4-9 pigs
PG20-03 Sharon Munroe 4-49 pigs
Stable-New
H19-156 Dave Perry 1
H19-157 Peter Granitsas 6
H19-158 Valerie Habershaw 2
H19-159 Shaunette Nastar 2
H19-160 Mark Tschirch 2
H19-161 Douglas Johnson 1 Holly Brook Farm
H19-162 William Staubin 1

Old Business:

Nurse’s & Health Agent’s Report
New Business:

Signing of ATC contract

Discussion of upcoming MDPH conference



